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Women / XG / 13+ yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Kowalski862
TCT

8.600 9.350 9.5008.950 36.400
2T 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Gracie Larson901
TCT

8.600 8.700 9.6009.150 36.050
2T 12T 1T 1 2 

2 

Isabella Schneider906
TCT

7.900 9.300 9.3009.100 35.600
12T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Addy Nord924
Flips

8.100 8.800 9.0009.150 35.050
10T 10T 1T 9T 4 

4 

Nyoka Hakim942
TAGS South

8.100 9.000 9.2508.600 34.950
10T 6T 11 5 5T

5T

Eileen Norwood985
GMG

8.400 8.900 8.8508.800 34.950
5T 8T 7 13T 5T

5T

Cassie Sims907
TCT

8.300 9.100 9.2008.300 34.900
7 4T 14 6 7 

7 

Erin IaQuinto963
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.900 9.250 8.9008.750 34.800
12T 3 8T 11T 8T

8T

Annika Tverberg992
TAGS South

8.200 9.000 8.7508.850 34.800
8T 6T 6 15 8T

8T

Katelyn Carr871
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.800 8.800 8.7009.000 34.300
15 10T 4 16 10 

10 

Sara Nadian984
GMG

7.600 9.100 9.0508.450 34.200
17 4T 13 8 11T

11T

Megan Close982
GMG

8.200 8.650 8.6008.750 34.200
8T 15 8T 17 11T

11T

Emily Eisterhold921
Flips

8.700 8.400 8.5508.550 34.200
1 18 12 18 11T

11T

Andrea Smith928
Flips

8.500 8.450 9.0008.000 33.950
4 17 15 9T 14 

14 

Alyssa Christensen837
PMG

7.700 8.700 8.8508.650 33.900
16 12T 10 13T 15 

15 

Jolie Nehwah968
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.900 8.700 9.5007.700 33.800
12T 12T 17 2T 16T

16T

Caitlyn Flanagan838
PMG

8.400 8.600 8.9007.900 33.800
5T 16 16 11T 16T

16T

McKenzie Wallerus910
TCT

7.200 8.900 9.1507.500 32.750
18 8T 18 7 18 

18 
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